
The Braithwaite Bum And Jessop Construction Company Limited 

Registered Office: 27, R.N. Mukherjee Road, Kolkata- 700001 (West Bengal) 

Phone No.: +91 - 033 - 22485841, 033 - 22485842 I e-mail: info.bbjconst@bbjconst.com 

List of Employees 

Executives 

Name Designation Grade Phone No. E-mail 

(Shri/Smt/Ms.) (Official) 
(EPBX) 

(033) - 22485841 
I 22485842 

(Extn) 
Sumit Banerjee General Manager E7 241 sbanerjee@bbjconst.com 

(Engineering) 
S.V.V.S. General Manager E7 259 svvsmurthy@bbjconst.com 

Murthy (Project) 
Navin Kumar Deputy General E6 202 nkmishra@bbjconst.com 

Mishra Manager(Company 
Secretary) 

Ajay Chaubey Deputy General E6 240 achaubey@bbjconst.com 

Manager (Project) 

Partha Nandy Chief Manager (Project) ES • 252 pnandy@bbjconst.com 

Atrayee Sanyal Chief Manager (Finance ES 213 asanyal@bbjconst.com 

& Accounts) 

Abhishek Chief Manager (HRM) ES 210 abhattacharj ee@bbjconst.com 

Bhattachari ee 
Rajdeep Roy Manager (Project) E4 (033) - 22485841 rajdeeproy@bbjconst.com 

I 22485842 

Chandrima Manager (Finance & E4 207 cbanerj ee@bbjconst.com 

Banerjee Accounts) 
Chandrakant Manager (Finance & E4 209 ckprasad@bbjconst.com 

Prasad Accounts) 
Sudipta Shekar Manager (Information E4 229 ssroy@bbjconst.com 

Roy Technology) 
Mithun Datta Manager (Law) E4 204 mdatta@bqjconst.com 

NabaKumar Manager (Project) E4 (033) - 22485841 nkmondal@bbjconst.com 

Monda! I 22485842 

Susmita Manager (Design) E4 253 smaj umder@bbjconst.com 

Majumder 
Raja Monda) Manager (Project) E4 254 rmondal@bqjconst.com 

Shih Sankar Manager (Project) E4 (033) - 22485841 schattopadhyay@bbjconst.com 
Chattopadhyay I 22485842 -

(c) 
, ,,.,,u_ ... ~,o 



I 
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Partha Pratin1 Manager (Project) E4 (033) - 22485841 ppdhar@bbjconst.com 
Dhar / 22485842 

Kamlesh Manager (Civil) E4 (033) - 22485841 kahirwar@bbjconst.com 
Ahirwar / 22485842 

Durgadas Deputy Manager E3 (033) - 22485841 dmukherjee@bbjconst.com 
Mukherjee (Project) / 22485842 

Partha Sarathi Deputy Manager E3 260 pschattopadhyay@bbjconst.com 
Chattopadhyay (Proiect) 
Mrinmoy Maity Deputy Manager E3 232 mmaity@bbjconst.com 

(Proiect) 
Subhendu Assistant Manager E2 232 schakraborty@bbjconst.com 

Chakrabortv (Proiect) 
Tapas Kumar Assistant Manager E2 216 tapas _ mandal@bbjconst.com 

Mandal (Finance & Accounts) 
Arijit Roy Assistant Manager E2 (033) - 22485841 aroy _hpy@bbjconst.com 

(Project) / 22485842 

Anirudha Dey Engineer (Proiect) El 245 anirudhad(a}bbj const.com 

Umakanta Rout Engineer (Project) El (033)- 22485841 ukrout@bbjconst.com 
/ 22485842 

Rupchand Engineer (Project) El (033) - 22485841 rkarak@bbjconst.com 

Karak I 22485842 

Hia Assistant Officer E0 212 hiab@bbjconst.com 

Bhattacharyay (Finance & Accounts) I 
Vigilance Officer 

Samit Saha Assistant Officer E0 216 samitsaha@bbjconst.com 
(Finance & Accounts) 

( 2-) 



Non-Unionised Supervisors 

Name Designation Grade Phone No. E-mail 
(Shri/Smt/Ms.) (Official) 

(EPBX) 
(033) - 22485841 / 

22485842 
(Extn) 

SukumarDas Supervisor (TO cum S4 233 bbj@bbjconst.com 
DS) 

Suroiit Palit Supervisor (CPD) S4 258 suroiitp@bbjconst.com 

Srabanti Banerjee Supervisor (PA to S4 205 srabantib@bbjconst.com 

CMD) 
Souvik Supervisor (M&P&IT) S3 261 souvikb@bbjconst.com 

Bhattacharya 

Non - Executives 

Name Designation Grade Phone No. E-mail 

(Shri/Smt/Ms.) (Official) 
(EPBX) 

Sibaji Banerjee Steno - Typist Al (033) - 22485841 I sibajib@bbjconst.com 
22485842 

AmitavaDev Typist cum Clerk Al do adev(a),bbiconst.com 

Rai esh Pakhrine Clerk Al do rpakhrine@bbiconst.com 

Sougata Roy Clerk Al do sougatarov@bbiconst.com 

ArpanKumar Draftsman Al do akseth@bbjconst.com 

Seth 
Sumanta Mandal Steno - Typist Al do smandal(@bbiconst.com 

Joy Mukherjee Clerk Al do jmukheriee@bbiconst.com 

Dipankar Mridha Typist A do dmridha@bbiconst.com 

Santanu Roy Clerk A do santanur@bbiconst.com 

Adwaitya Das Clerk A do adas@bbiconst.com 

Ratikanta Das Clerk A do rdas@bbiconst.com 

Amit Roy Clerk A do amitrov(a),bbiconst.com 

Satish Prasad Clerk A do sprasad@bbiconst.com 

Suraj Kumar Staff Gd. B B do NA 

Prasad 

Name (Shri/Smt/Ms.) Designation Grade Phone No. (Official) 
(EPBX) 

Kishan Singh Mechanic HSK-A (033) - 22485841 / 22485842 

Pradip Polley Fitter HSK-A do 
Chandan Kumar Singh Fabrication Erection Assistant HSK-A do 

Goutam Das Assistant Cook SK-B do 
Ibrar Ahmed Khan Assistant Store Keeper SK-B do 



-

Haripada Jana Assistant Crane Operator SK-B do 
Rajib Parbat Work Assistant SK-B do 
Ashraf Ali Assistant Fitter SK-B do 
Raju Dasgupta Assistant Marker SK-B do 
Sk. Ahtesham Assistant Saw Welder SK-B do 
Rambaran Balmiki Sweeper SSK-C do 
Abhirup De Fabrication Erection Assistant HSK-A do 
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